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29  266  OH  Helen  USCGA  T  93  96  92  93  374  469.4 

28  269  TOWNSEND  Alana  NDSU  T  97  91  91  94  373  467.7 

10  223  KIM  Julie  MIT  T  92  97  89  95  373  465.9 

26  202  ANDRIANOVA  Irina  OSU  T  95  90  93  93  371  463.7 

19  268  FLEAHMAN  Caitlyn  NDSU  T  94  94  89  89  366  462.5 

24  251  SCHWENDINGER  Emily  Citadel  T  93  94  94  88  369  460.4 

25  221  WU  Jackie  MIT  T  91  93  93  88  365  458.3 

22  215 
DUVALL‐
FREYMULLER  Payton  TAMU  T  95  88  89  92  364  458.2 

12  214  NEEDHAM  Kaylee  TAMU  TO  91  96  87  90  364    

14  265  LEHENBAUER  Annika  USCGA  TO  93  81  89  97  360    

15  226  CHA  Rebekah  MIT  I  89  87  91  93  360    

13  259  KIRK  Cory  Citadel  TO  89  91  88  91  359    

21  242  ASDAL  Charlotte  USNA  T  92  90  90  87  359    

23  222  ZHANG  Sonia  MIT  T  90  93  89  87  359    

16  270  MARTINEZ  Katrinia  NDSU  I  86  87  91  90  354    

7  213  HENZ  Katherine  TAMU  TO  86  86  90  90  352    

20  207  SZALAJKO  Elizabeth  OSU  T  91  92  83  86  352    

5  246  HU  ChiaLin  USNA  T  88  90  88  85  351    

9  239  BAERMANN  Sarah  USMA  TO  91  82  91  87  351    

31  240  RAUS  Tala  USMA  TO  92  80  89  89  350    

11  273  NELSON  Macy  NDSU  T  88  89  85  83  345    

27  231  PAK  Minhee  USMA  T  89  88  85  82  344    

8  243  DEVEY  Bridget  USNA  T  86  88  84  85  343    

30  257  DESSER  Margaret  Citadel  TO  78  87  90  84  339    

6  205  MOODY  Kara  OSU  TO  88  83  76  88  335    

4  263  VAN HISE  Meghan  USCGA  T  82  87  89  74  332    

1                                  
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10  223  KIM  Julie  MIT  T  92  97  89  95  373 1097

25  221  WU  Jackie  MIT  T  91  93  93  88  365 1097

23  222  ZHANG  Sonia  MIT  T  90  93  89  87  359 1097

28  269  TOWNSEND  Alana  NDSU  T  97  91  91  94  373 1084

19  268  FLEAHMAN  Caitlyn  NDSU  T  94  94  89  89  366 1084

11  273  NELSON  Macy  NDSU  T  88  89  85  83  345 1084

12  214  NEEDHAM  Kaylee  TAMU  TO  91  96  87  90  364 1080

7  213  HENZ  Katherine  TAMU  TO  86  86  90  90  352 1080

22  215 
DUVALL‐
FREYMULLER  Payton  TAMU  T  95  88  89  92  364 1080

13  259  KIRK  Cory  Citadel  TO  89  91  88  91  359 1067

30  257  DESSER  Margaret  Citadel  TO  78  87  90  84  339 1067

24  251  SCHWENDINGER  Emily  Citadel  T  93  94  94  88  369 1067

14  265  LEHENBAUER  Annika  USCGA  TO  93  81  89  97  360 1066

29  266  OH  Helen  USCGA  T  93  96  92  93  374 1066

4  263  VAN HISE  Meghan  USCGA  T  82  87  89  74  332 1066

6  205  MOODY  Kara  OSU  TO  88  83  76  88  335 1058

26  202  ANDRIANOVA  Irina  OSU  T  95  90  93  93  371 1058

20  207  SZALAJKO  Elizabeth  OSU  T  91  92  83  86  352 1058

21  242  ASDAL  Charlotte  USNA  T  92  90  90  87  359 1053

5  246  HU  ChiaLin  USNA  T  88  90  88  85  351 1053

8  243  DEVEY  Bridget  USNA  T  86  88  84  85  343 1053

9  239  BAERMANN  Sarah  USMA  TO  91  82  91  87  351 1045

31  240  RAUS  Tala  USMA  TO  92  80  89  89  350 1045

27  231  PAK  Minhee  USMA  T  89  88  85  82  344 1045
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63  228  WONG  William  MIT  88  93  90  94  365 

62  220  FINE  Nicholas  MIT  89  91  93  91  364 

59  218  JUDE  Joshua  TAMU  89  91  91  90  361 

60  209  DAHMEN  Zach  OSU  91  92  89  89  361 

66  227  GULLAND  Ryan  MIT  89  90  90  87  356 

61  219  SMITH  Skyler  TAMU  88  86  90  91  355 

65  216  HYDE  Matthew  TAMU  81  83  85  78  327 

64  203  SMITH  Nicholas  OSU  76  81  72  77  306 

55                            

56                            

57                            

58                            

67                            

68                            

69                            

70                            

71                            

72                            
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7  269  TOWNSEND  Alana  NDSU  T  85  93  84  88  90  85  525  93.50  618.50 

20  232  MOODY  Travis  USMA  T  88  87  86  82  84  86  513  87.10  600.10 

5  230  SCHANZ  Jeffrey  USMA  T  82  88  91  83  86  85  515  83.30  598.30 

22  255  PHUCHAROEN  Thitiphop  Citadel T 87 85 79 83 89 89  512  84.90 596.90

18  208  McCOLLUM  Anthony  OSU  T  84  86  84  83  83  89  509  87.80  596.80 

6  254  WILKINSON  David  Citadel  T  85  87  83  85  85  83  508  80.50  588.50 

37  200  BEARJAR  Seth  OSU  T  86  87  90  84  80  80  507  76.30  583.30 

35  266  OH  Helen  USCGA  T  93  81  87  67  88  88  504  76.60  580.60 

47  245  WOITENA  Andrew  USNA  TO  84  88  84  87  82  86  511       

17  241  LUEHRMANN  David  USMMA  I  84  85  87  81  80  87  504       

15  204  CAUFFMAN  Quentin  OSU  T  79  88  85  86  83  83  504       

26  264  KIM  Brian  USCGA  T  92  81  88  82  82  79  504       

19  250  WILLIAMS  Nathan  USNA  TO  84  84  77  85  83  87  500       

13  206  SOKLASKI  Mike  OSU  T  83  82  90  81  82  81  499       

12  271  PINNEY  Pryce  NDSU  T  79  82  81  79  88  89  498       

16  253  SMITH  Zachary  Citadel  T  79  78  83  88  81  88  497       

41  267  SUKCHA  Saranjoe  USCGA  T  87  88  75  87  81  79  497       

23  218  JUDE  Josh  TAMU  T  86  76  83  86  81  83  495       

44  222  ZHANG  Sonia  MIT  TO  81  78  83  81  80  88  491       

9  274  RACE  David  Akron  TO  73  86  84  81  87  77  488       

43  276  TUCKER  Brett  Akron  T  73  75  87  86  85  82  488       

4  221  WU  Jackie  MIT  T  81  82  80  82  78  84  487       

33  226  CHA  Rebekah  MIT  TO  83  77  81  80  81  83  485       

11  228  WONG  William  MIT  T  82  78  79  88  72  82  481       

40  248  GIANCARLI  Anthony  USNA  T  88  80  73  75  81  83  480       

28  272  JOHNSON  Grant  NDSU  T  82  83  80  80  79  74  478       

24  237  VEITH  Anthony  USMA  T  83  79  79  77  84  75  477       

10  281  BOLEJACK  Chris  UTAH  TO  82  79  78  78  79  77  473       

39  209  DAHMEN  Zach  OSU  I  78  80  75  75  82  83  473       

34  236  LISTER  Mark  USMA  I  86  76  74  78  82  74  470       

36  279  METCALF  Robert  UTAH  TO  81  77  75  77  83  77  470       

8  247  RAYMOND  Chosnel  USNA  TO  83  78  77  73  82  76  469       

27  235  FAGERLAND  Jack   USMA  T  75  75  78  78  80  82  468       

32  268  FLEAHMAN  Caitlyn  NDSU  T  84  73  67  73  83  86  466       

14  277  TUCKER  Bryce  Akron  T  87  78  80  76  72  70  463       

45  213  HENZ  Katherine  TAMU  TO  82  84  63  83  77  73  462       

48  227  GULLAND  Ryan  MIT  I  76  73  70  87  76  75  457       

42  207  SZALAJKO  Elizabeth  OSU  I  87  79  69  78  75  68  456       

38  219  SMITH  Skyler  TAMU  T  80  76  70  82  80  66  454       

29  275  MYATT  David  Akron  TO  64  76  69  74  79  83  445       

21  280  WINGER  Michael  UTAH  TO  77  74  61  77  75  69  433       

31  256  BLANTON  Sean  Citadel  TO  75  65  52  78  70  83  423       

30  217  WILLIAMS  Jordan  TAMU  TO  73  72  69  69  74  64  421       

46  262  WOOLFOLK  Nicholas  USCGA  TO  74  76  68  43  77  63  401       
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208  McCOLLUM  Anthony  OSU  T  84  86  84  83  83  89  509  2019  1 

37  200  BEARJAR  Seth  OSU  T  86  87  90  84  80  80  507  2019 

18  204  CAUFFMAN  Quentin  OSU  T  79  88  85  86  83  83  504  2019 

13  206  SOKLASKI  Mike  OSU  T  83  82  90  81  82  81  499  2019 

5  230  SCHANZ  Jeffrey  USMA  T  82  88  91  83  86  85  515  1973  2 

20  232  MOODY  Travis  USMA  T  88  87  86  82  84  86  513  1973 

24  237  VEITH  Anthony  USMA  T  83  79  79  77  84  75  477  1973 

27  235  FAGERLAND  Jack   USMA  T  75  75  78  78  80  82  468  1973 

7  269  TOWNSEND  Alana  NDSU  T  85  93  84  88  90  85  525  1967  3 

12  271  PINNEY  Pryce  NDSU  T  79  82  81  79  88  89  498  1967 

28  272  JOHNSON  Grant  NDSU  T  82  83  80  80  79  74  478  1967 

32  268  FLEAHMAN  Caitlyn  NDSU  T  84  73  67  73  83  86  466  1967 

47  245  WOITENA  Andrew  USNA  TO  84  88  84  87  82  86  511  1960 

19  250  WILLIAMS  Nathan  USNA  TO  84  84  77  85  83  87  500  1960 

8  247  RAYMOND  Chosnel  USNA  TO  83  78  77  73  82  76  469  1960 

40  248  GIANCARLI  Anthony  USNA  T  88  80  73  75  81  83  480  1960 

44  222  ZHANG  Sonia  MIT  TO  81  78  83  81  80  88  491  1944 

33  226  CHA  Rebekah  MIT  TO  83  77  81  80  81  83  485  1944 

4  221  WU  Jackie  MIT  T  81  82  80  82  78  84  487  1944 

11  228  WONG  William  MIT  T  82  78  79  88  72  82  481  1944 

31  256  BLANTON  Sean  Citadel  TO  75  65  52  78  70  83  423  1940 

22  255  PHUCHAROEN  Thitiphop  Citadel  T  87  85  79  83  89  89  512  1940 

6  254  WILKINSON  David  Citadel  T  85  87  83  85  85  83  508  1940 

16  253  SMITH  Zachary  Citadel  T  79  78  83  88  81  88  497  1940 

46  262  WOOLFOLK  Nicholas  USCGA  TO  74  76  68  43  77  63  401  1906 

35  266  OH  Helen  USCGA  T  93  81  87  67  88  88  504  1906 

26  264  KIM  Brian  USCGA  T  92  81  88  82  82  79  504  1906 

41  267  SUKCHA  Saranjoe  USCGA  T  87  88  75  87  81  79  497  1906 

9  274  RACE  David  Akron  TO  73  86  84  81  87  77  488  1884 

29  275  MYATT  David  Akron  TO  64  76  69  74  79  83  445  1884 

43  276  TUCKER  Brett  Akron  T  73  75  87  86  85  82  488  1884 

14  277  TUCKER  Bryce  Akron  T  87  78  80  76  72  70  463  1884 

45  213  HENZ  Katherine  TAMU  TO  82  84  63  83  77  73  462  1832 

30  217  WILLIAMS  Jordan  TAMU  TO  73  72  69  69  74  64  421  1832 

23  218  JUDE  Josh  TAMU  T  86  76  83  86  81  83  495  1832 

38  219  SMITH  Skyler  TAMU  T  80  76  70  82  80  66  454  1832 

10  281  BOLEJACK  Chris  UTAH  TO  82  79  78  78  79  77  473  1376 

36  279  METCALF  Robert  UTAH  TO  81  77  75  77  83  77  470  1376 

21  280  WINGER  Michael  UTAH  TO  77  74  61  77  75  69  433  1376 
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150  20  10  TOTAL 

208  McCOLLUM  Anthony  OSU  TO  194  176  179  549 

221  WU  Jackie  MIT  T  189  188  170  547 

277  TUCKER  Bryce  Akron  T  185  179  174  538 

264  KIM  Brian  USCGA  T  181  171  182  534 

254  WILKINSON  David  Citadel  T  184  177  171  532 

230  SCHANZ  Jeffrey  USMA  T  179  177  173  529 

226  CHA  Rebekah  MIT  T  185  172  170  527 

202  ANDRIONOVA  Irina  OSU  T  185  165  176  526 

276  TUCKER  Brett  Akron  T  176  181  168  525 

255  PHUCHAROEN  Thitiphop  Citadel  T  183  177  162  522 

218  JUDE  Joshua  TAMU  TO  177  173  170  520 

219  SMITH  Skyler  TAMU  T  175  176  167  518 

232  MOODY  Travis  USMA  T  187  163  168  518 

250  WILLIAMS  Nathan  USNA  T  176  178  164  518 

281  BOLEJACK  Chris  Utah  TO  181  172  164  517 

214  NEEDHAM  Kaylee  TAMU  T  180  180  157  517 

245  WOITENEA  Andrew  USNA  T  170  181  165  516 

279  METCALF  Robert  Utah  TO  174  174  163  511 

248  GIANCARLI  Anthony  USNA  TO  173  172  164  509 

253  SMITH  Zachary  Citadel  T  179  168  162  509 

249  AHN  Andrew  USNA  TO  178  171  160  509 

252  KENNEDY  Michael  Citadel  I  183  167  158  508 

269  TOWNSEND  Alana  NDSU  I  187  162  159  508 

231  PAK  Minhee  USMA  T  185  160  161  506 

204  CAUFFMAN  Quentin  OSU  TO  183  160  162  505 

272  JOHNSON  Grant  NDSU  I  182  155  161  498 

266  OH  Helen  USCGA  T  191  179  122  492 

241  LUEHRMANN  David  USMMA  I  164  158  168  490 

215 
DUVALL‐
FREYMULLER  Payton  TAMU  T  181  168  141  490 

271  PINNEY  Pryce  NDSU  I  170  167  152  489 

207  SZALAJKO  Elizabeth  OSU  I  171  172  145  488 

256  BLANTON  Sean  Citadel  I  165  163  160  488 

206  SOKLASKI  Mike  OSU  T  180  156  151  487 

262  WOOLFOLK  Nicholas  USCGA  TO  180  146  156  482 

274  RACE  David  Akron  TO  164  163  153  480 

265  LEHENBAUER  Annika  USCGA  TO  173  142  152  467 

260  SMITH  William  Citadel  T  153  157  156  466 

270  MARTINEZ  Katie  NDSU  TO  162  156  143  461 

222  ZHANG  Sonia  MIT  T  179  130  150  459 

237  VEITH  Anthony  USMA  T  170  142  136  448 

278  STALL  Laura  Akron  TO  166  144  137  447 

228  WONG  William  MIT  T  161  135  132  428 

280  WINGER  Michael  Utah  TO  132  147  146  425 



2016 NRA INTERCOLLEGIATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP 
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150  20  10  TOTAL 

208  McCOLLUM  Anthony  OSU  TO  194  176  179  549  1ST 

204  CAUFFMAN  Quentin  OSU  TO  183  160  162  505  2067 

202  ANDRIONOVA  Irina  OSU  T  185  165  176  526 

206  SOKLASKI  Mike  OSU  T  180  156  151  487 

248  GIANCARLI  Anthony  USNA  TO  173  172  164  509  2ND 

249  AHN  Andrew  USNA  TO  178  171  160  509  2052 

245  WOITENEA  Andrew  USNA  T  170  181  165  516 

250  WILLIAMS  Nathan  USNA  T  176  178  164  518 

218  JUDE  Joshua  TAMU  TO  177  173  170  520  3RD 

219  SMITH  Skyler  TAMU  T  175  176  167  518  2045 

214  NEEDHAM  Kaylee  TAMU  T  180  180  157  517 

215 
DUVALL‐
FREYMULLER  Payton  TAMU  T  181  168  141  490 

254  WILKINSON  David  Citadel  T  184  177  171  532  4TH 

255  PHUCHAROEN  Thitiphop  Citadel  T  183  177  162  522  2029 

253  SMITH  Zachary  Citadel  T  179  168  162  509 

260  SMITH  William  Citadel  T  153  157  156  466 

230  SCHANZ  Jeffrey  USMA  T  179  177  173  529  5TH 

232  MOODY  Travis  USMA  T  187  163  168  518  2001 

231  PAK  Minhee  USMA  T  185  160  161  506 

237  VEITH  Anthony  USMA  T  170  142  136  448 

274  RACE  David  Akron  TO  164  163  153  480  6TH 

278  STALL  Laura  Akron  TO  166  144  137  447  1990 

277  TUCKER  Bryce  Akron  T  185  179  174  538 

276  TUCKER  Brett  Akron  T  176  181  168  525 

262  WOOLFOLK  Nicholas  USCGA  TO  180  146  156  482  7TH 

265  LEHENBAUER  Annika  USCGA  TO  173  142  152  467  1975 

264  KIM  Brian  USCGA  T  181  171  182  534 

266  OH  Helen  USCGA  T  191  179  122  492 

221  WU  Jackie  MIT  T  189  188  170  547  8TH 

226  CHA  Rebekah  MIT  T  185  172  170  527  1961 

222  ZHANG  Sonia  MIT  T  179  130  150  459 

228  WONG  William  MIT  T  161  135  132  428 

270  MARTINEZ  Katie  NDSU  TO  162  156  143  461  9TH 

269  TOWNSEND  Alana  NDSU  T  187  162  159  508  1956 

272  JOHNSON  Grant  NDSU  T  182  155  161  498 

271  PINNEY  Pryce  NDSU  T  170  167  152  489 

281  BOLEJACK  Chris  Utah  TO  181  172  164  517  10TH 

279  METCALF  Robert  Utah  TO  174  174  163  511  1453 

280  WINGER  Michael  Utah  TO  132  147  146  425 
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7  202  ANDRIANOVA  Irina  OSU  T  276 285 561  100.7  661.7 

4  214  NEEDHAM  Kaylee  TAMU  T  280 279 559  93.2  652.2 

9  221  WU  Jackie  MIT  T  276 278 554  94.8  648.8 

1  266  OH  Helen  USCGA  T  282 267 549  90.9  639.9 

5  226  CHA  Rebekah  MIT  T  274 274 548  88.3  636.3 

29  222  ZHANG  Sonia  MIT  T  263 272 535  96.2  631.2 

2  269  TOWNSEND  Alana  NDSU  T  272 269 541  63.7  604.7 

35  215  DUVALL‐FREYMULLER  Payton  TAMU  TO  277 269 546       

6  231  PAK  Minhee  USMA  T  277 265 542       

14  233  IRVING  Elizabeth  USMA  TO  274 266 540       

32  268  FLEAHMAN  Caitlyn  NDSU  T  272 256 528       

17  251  SCHWENDINER  Emily  Citadel  T  259 268 527       

19  242  ADSAL  Charlotte  USNA  TO  259 261 520       

16  201  BUERLING  Liz  OSU  T  255 262 517       

25  239  BAERMANN  Sarah  USMA  T  264 253 517       

15  265  LEHENBAUER  Annika  USCGA  TO  266 249 515       

22  259  KIRK  Cory  Citadel  T  259 256 515       

31  212  POPE  Robyn  TAMU  I  266 247 513       

12  207  SZALAJKO  Elizabeth  OSU  T  254 258 512       

21  261  CARR  Mary  USCGA  TO  260 252 512       

11  273  NELSON  Macy  NDSU  TO  253 257 510       

30  243  DEVEY  Bridget  USNA  TO  256 254 510       

27  205  MOODY  Kara  OSU  I  249 260 509       

26  210  CARTER  Julia  TAMU  T  263 236 499       

20  211  JONES  Madeline  TAMU  I  251 238 489       

24  225  PANASAWATWONG  Warittha  MIT  I  241 240 481       

10  244  SKAGGS  Amy  USNA  TO  227 251 478       

34  258  CAPERS  Christina  Citadel  TO           DSQ    
 

 

 

 

 



2016 NRA INTERCOLLEGIATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP 
WOMEN'S SPORT PISTOL TEAM
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LAST NAME       
ALL CAPS 
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TOTAL       

9  221  WU  Jackie  MIT  T  276 278 554  1  1637 

5  226  CHA  Rebekah  MIT  T  274 274 548       

29  222  ZHANG  Sonia  MIT  T  263 272 535       

35  215 
DUVALL‐
FREYMULLER  Payton  TAMU  TO  277 269 546  2  1604 

4  214  NEEDHAM  Kaylee  TAMU  T  280 279 559       

26  210  CARTER  Julia  TAMU  T  263 236 499       

14  233  IRVING  Elizabeth  USMA  TO  274 266 540  AGG  1599 

6  231  PAK  Minhee  USMA  T  277 265 542       

25  239  BAERMANN  Sarah  USMA  T  264 253 517       

7  202  ANDRIANOVA  Irina  OSU  T  276 285 561  3  1590 

16  201  BUERLING  Liz  OSU  T  255 262 517       

12  207  SZALAJKO  Elizabeth  OSU  T  254 258 512       

11  273  NELSON  Macy  NDSU  TO  253 257 510  4  1579 

2  269  TOWNSEND  Alana  NDSU  T  272 269 541       

32  268  FLEAHMAN  Caitlyn  NDSU  T  272 256 528       

15  265  LEHENBAUER  Annika  USCGA  TO  266 249 515  5  1576 

21  261  CARR  Mary  USCGA  TO  260 252 512       

1  266  OH  Helen  USCGA  T  282 267 549       

19  242  ADSAL  Charlotte  USNA  TO  259 261 520  6  1508 

30  243  DEVEY  Bridget  USNA  TO  256 254 510       

10  244  SKAGGS  Amy  USNA  TO  227 251 478       

34  258  CAPERS  Christina  Citadel  TO           7  1042 

17  251  SCHWENDINER  Emily  Citadel  T  259 268 527       

22  259  KIRK  Cory  Citadel  T  259 256 515       

                                
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2016 NRA INTERCOLLEGIATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP 

MEN'S SPORT PISTOL
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LAST NAME        

ALL CAPS  First Name 

Nation or     

College  P
R
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. 

R
A
P
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TOTAL 

15  264  KIM  Byran  USCGA 274 283 557 

7  208  McCOLLUM  Anthony OSU 281 268 549 

2  276  TUCKER  Brett  Akron 267 280 547 

6  277  TUCKER  Bryce  AKRON 266 278 544 

9  209  DAHMEN  Zach  OSU 264 280 544 

1  218  JUDE  Joshua  TAMU 268 272 540 

17  279  METCALF  Robert  UTAH 273 267 540 

19  247  RAYMOND  Chosnel USNA 272 267 539 

4  219  SMITH  Skyler  TAMU 261 266 527 

20  220  FINE  Nicholas MIT 256 270 526 

5  228  WONG  William MIT 255 262 517 

16  280  WINGER  Michael UTAH 246 264 510 

12  217  WILLIAMS  James  TAMU 269 230 499 

21  274  RACE  David  AKRON 259 227 486 

14  227  GULLAND  Ryan  MIT 241 244 485 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



2016 NRA INTERCOLLEGIATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP 

MEN'S SPORT PISTOL
Fi
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LAST NAME      
ALL CAPS  First Name 

Nation or     
College 

P
R
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. 

R
A
P
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TOTAL 

1  218  JUDE  Joshua  TAMU          

2  276  TUCKER  Brett  Akron          

4  219  SMITH  Skyler  TAMU          

5  228  WONG  William  MIT          

6  277  TUCKER  Bryce  Akron          

7  208  McCOLLUM  Anthony  OSU          

9  209  DAHMEN  Zach  OSU          

10  271  PINNEY  Pryce  NDSU          

11  204  CAUFFMAN  Quentin  OSU          

12  217  WILLIAMS  James  TAMU          

14  227  GULLAND  Ryan  MIT          

15  264  KIM  Byran  USCGA          

16  280  WINGER  Michael  UTAH N/A          

17  279  METCALF  Robert  UTAH N/A          

19  247  RAYMOND  Chosnel  USNA N/A          

20                      

21                      
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2016 NRA INTERCOLLEGIATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP
OPEN AIR PISTOL INDIVIDUAL
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1  2  3  4  5  6  TOTAL  FINAL

TOTAL 
WITH 
FINAL 

269  TOWNSEND  Alana  NDSU  T  92  94  97  93  95  93  564  97.0  661.0 

266  OH  Helen  USCGA  T  96  92  95  95  89  92  559  98.9  657.9 

208  McCOLLUM  Anthony  OSU  T  95  91  92  94  95  96  563  92.5  655.5 

230  SCHANZ  Jeff  USMA  T  89  95  95  91  95  95  560  94.2  654.2 

232  MOODY  Travis  USMA  T  93  93  91  90  97  94  558  95.6  653.6 

206  SOKLASKI  Mike  OSU  T  92  94  93  93  93  91  556  93.9  649.9 

251  SCHWENDINGER  Emily  Citadel  T  94  91  92  93  91  95  556  92.8  648.8 

253  SMITH  Zach  Citadel  T  94  93  95  90  91  92  555  92.8  647.8 

255  PHUCHAROEN  Thitiphop  Citadel  T  92  92  96  93  93  88  554       

276  TUCKER  Brett  Akron  T  95  90  91  96  92  90  554       

237  VEITH  Anthony  USMA  T  90  92  88  95  94  94  553       

254  WILKINSON  David  Citadel  T  90  94  91  89  93  96  553       

222  ZHANG  Sonia  MIT  T  91  93  97  93  89  90  553       

264  KIM  Brian  USCGA  T  91  91  91  93  92  93  551       

277  TUCKER  Bryce  Akron  T  91  92  94  96  88  89  550       

272  JOHNSON  Grant  NDSU  TO  93  90  89  92  91  95  550       

200  BEARJAR  Seth  OSU  TO  89  92  89  92  93  94  549       

223  KIM  Julie  MIT  TO  85  93  92  93  93  93  549       

213  HENZ  Kat  TAMU  T  92  91  90  91  93  91  548       

241  LUEHRMANN  David  USMMA  I  89  87  93  96  94  88  547       

226  CHA  Rebekah  MIT  TO  93  89  88  87  93  96  546       

273  NELSON  Macy  NDSU  T  90  90  92  93  94  87  546       

247  RAYMOND  Chosnel  USNA  TO  93  93  89  88  90  92  545       

218  JUDE  Josh  TAMU  T  88  92  90  90  92  93  545       

281  BOLEJACK  Chris  Utah  T  91  89  95  91  92  87  545       

231  PAK  Minhee  USMA  I  91  90  92  89  92  90  544       

271  PINNEY  Pryce  NDSU  T  86  87  89  94  93  95  544       

207  SZALAJKO  Elizabeth  OSU  I  94  91  91  89  88  91  544       

204  CAUFFMAN  Quentin  OSU  I  89  90  92  93  91  88  543       

265  LEHENBAUER  Annika  USCGA  TO  90  92  90  93  85  93  543       

235  FAGERLAND  Jack   USMA  T  91  90  88  91  90  93  543       

215 
DUVALL‐
FREYMULLER  Payton  TAMU  TO  89  92  90  89  92  90  542       

279  METCALF  Robert  Utah  TO  87  88  91  95  88  92  541       

245  WOITENA  Andrew  USNA  T  91  83  93  92  93  89  541       

202  ANDRIANOVA  Irina  OSU  T  91  90  93  88  91  87  540       

250  WILLIAMS  Nathan  USNA  T  86  87  91  86  91  90  531       

280  WINGER  Michael  Utah  TO  88  89  92  87  91  83  530       

221  WU  Jackie  MIT  T  91  90  88  90  87  84  530       

242  ASDAL  Charlotte  USNA  TO  86  87  88  86  90  93  530       

219  SMITH  Skyler  TAMU  TO  88  88  89  86  89  87  527       

274  RACE  David  Akron  T  93  91  85  86  82  88  525       

270  MARTINEZ  Katie  NDSU  I  87  88  87  86  86  88  522       

267  SUKCHA  Saranjoe  USCGA  TO  91  89  87  84  80  82  513       

275  MYATT  David  Akron  TO  81  79  76  81  80  84  481       

282  NEWLING  Katy  Utah  T  57  63  56  42  67  53  338       

 



2016 NRA INTERCOLLEGIATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP 
OPEN AIR PISTOL TEAMS
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1  2  3  4  5  6  TOTAL 
TEAM 
TOTAL PLACE

251  SCHWENDINGER  Emily  Citadel  T  94  91  92  93  91  95  556  2218  1ST 

253  SMITH  Zach  Citadel  T  94  93  95  90  91  92  555  2218    

255  PHUCHAROEN  Thitiphop  Citadel  T  92  92  96  93  93  88  554  2218    

254  WILKINSON  David  Citadel  T  90  94  91  89  93  96  553  2218    

230  SCHANZ  Jeff  USMA  T  89  95  95  91  95  95  560  2214  2ND 

232  MOODY  Travis  USMA  T  93  93  91  90  97  94  558  2214    

237  VEITH  Anthony  USMA  T  90  92  88  95  94  94  553  2214    

235  FAGERLAND  Jack   USMA  T  91  90  88  91  90  93  543  2214    

200  BEARJAR  Seth  OSU  TO  89  92  89  92  93  94  549  2208  3RD 

208  McCULLUM  Anthony  OSU  T  95  91  92  94  95  96  563  2208    

206  SOKALASKI  Mike  OSU  T  92  94  93  93  93  91  556  2208    

202  ANDRIANOVA  Irina  OSU  T  91  90  93  88  91  87  540  2208    

272  JOHNSON  Grant  NDSU  TO  93  90  89  92  91  95  550  2204  4TH 

269  TOWNSEND  Alana  NDSU  T  92  94  97  93  95  93  564  2204    

273  NELSON  Macy  NDSU  T  90  90  92  93  94  87  546  2204    

271  PINNEY  Pryce  NDSU  T  86  87  89  94  93  95  544  2204    

223  KIM  Julie  MIT  TO  85  93  92  93  93  93  549  2178  5TH 

226  CHA  Rebekah  MIT  TO  93  89  88  87  93  96  546  2178    

222  ZHANG  Sonia  MIT  T  91  93  97  93  89  90  553  2178    

221  WU  Jackie  MIT  T  91  90  88  90  87  84  530  2178    

265  LEHENBAUER  Annika  USCGA  TO  90  92  90  93  85  93  543  2166  6TH 

267  SUKCHA  Saranjoe  USCGA  TO  91  89  87  84  80  82  513  2166    

266  OH  Helen  USCGA  T  96  92  95  95  89  92  559  2166    

264  KIM  Brian  USCGA  T  91  91  91  93  92  93  551  2166    

215 
DUVALL‐
FREYMULLER  Payton  TAMU  TO  89  92  90  89  92  90  542  2162  7TH 

219  SMITH  Skyler  TAMU  TO  88  88  89  86  89  87  527  2162    

213  HENZ  Kat  TAMU  T  92  91  90  91  93  91  548  2162    

218  JUDE  Josh  TAMU  T  88  92  90  90  92  93  545  2162    

247  RAYMOND  Chosnel  USNA  TO  93  93  89  88  90  92  545  2147  8TH 

242  ASDAL  Charlotte  USNA  TO  86  87  88  86  90  93  530  2147    

245  WOITENA  Andrew  USNA  T  91  83  93  92  93  89  541  2147    

250  WILLIAMS  Nathan  USNA  T  86  87  91  86  91  90  531  2147    

275  MYATT  David  Akron  TO  81  79  76  81  80  84  481  2110  9TH 

276  TUCKER  Brett  Akron  T  95  90  91  96  92  90  554  2110    

277  TUCKER  Bryce  Akron  T  91  92  94  96  88  89  550  2110    

274  RACE  David  Akron  T  93  91  85  86  82  88  525  2110    

279  METCALF  Robert  Utah  TO  87  88  91  95  88  92  541  1954  10TH 

280  WINGER  Michael  Utah  TO  88  89  92  87  91  83  530  1954    

281  BOLEJACK  Chris  Utah  T  91  89  95  91  92  87  545  1954    

282  NEWLING  Katy  Utah  T  57  63  56  42  67  53  338  1954    

 

 



2016 NRA INTERCOLLEGATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP 

WOMEN'S TEAM AGGREGATE 

TEAM 
WOMEN'S 
SPORT 

WOMEN'S 
AIR PISTOL  TOTAL  PLACE 

MIT  1637  1097  2734  1 

TAMU  1604  1080  2684  2 

NDSU  1579  1084  2663  3 

              

              

              

              

              

2016 NRA INTERCOLLEGATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP 

WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL AGGREGATE 

LAST NAME  FIRST  TEAM 

WOMEN'S 
SPORT 
PISTOL 

WOMEN'S 
AIR PISTOL  TOTAL  PLACE 

ANDRIANOVA  Irina  OSU  561  371  932  1 

OH  Helen  USCGA  549  374  923  2 

WU  Jackie  MIT  554  365  919  3 

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

 

 

 

 

 

 



2016 NRA INTERCOLLEGATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP 

INDIVIDUAL AGGREGATE 

LAST NAME  FIRST NAME  TEAM 
FREE 
PISTOL 

STANDARD  
PISTOL  OPEN AIR  TOTAL  PLACE

SCHANZ  Jeffrey  USMA  515  529  560  1604  1 

TOWNSEND  Alana  NDSU  525  508  564  1597  2 

WILKINSON  David  Citadel  508  532  553  1593  3 

                       

                       

                       

                       

                       

                       

                       

                       

                       

                       

                       

                       

2016 NRA INTERCOLLEGATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP 

TEAM AGGREGATE 

TEAM 
FREE 
PISTOL 

STANDARD  
PISTOL 

OPEN 
AIR  TOTAL  PLACE 

OSU  2019  2067  2208  6294  1 

USMA  1973  2001  2214  6188  2 

THE CITADEL  1940  2029  2218  6187  3 

                 

                 

                 

                 

                 

                 

                 

                 

                 

                 

 


